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TAER K nm +10
WEERE RS (Type) dB >20
FEES R (min) dB >18
FHANIFE (Type) dB 1.0
FHAPFE (max) dB 1.5
PRARAH AR HE dB <0.2
RSO % W 0.5 B Hw
AT (k) KW <10
FH (min) dB 45
[ AFE (min) dB 45
b a2t - 50/125 Bk e
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ESEI NG mm 58x28x26
TAEWR C 0~+70
PG C -40~+85
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Units:mm
Tol: X+0.5mm
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MCMCI 830-830nm L-<20. 5W P-fik v 50-50/125 08-0. 8m B-250um #£f N-None
R 850-850nm 1-1W C-%ES: 10-1. Om L-900um B4 FP-FC/PC
5-5W 15-1. 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC
10-10W S-He S-HE

#7822 MCMCIR-850-1L-C-50-10-L-FA
= 2 BOELF IR AT, K 850nm, ESHEIHER 500mW, KA 50/ 125um, JELFKFE 1 2K, 900um Z 4, FC/APC,
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